
2017 PE Schedule 

U.S. Coast Guard Auxiliary Flotilla 42 
Safe Boating Courses 

 

March Class 
 Monday, March 6, 2017              7 to 9 PM 
 Wednesday, March 8 2017      7 to 9 PM 
 Monday, March 13, 2017           7 to 9 PM 
 Wednesday, March 15, 2017     7 to 9 PM 
 

April Class 
 Saturday, April 1, 2017                 9 AM to 1 PM 
 Saturday, April 8, 2017                 9 AM to 1 PM 
 
May Class 
 Monday, May 1,2017                   7 to 9 PM 
 Wednesday, May 3,  2017           7 to 9 PM 
 Monday, May 8, 2017                  7 to 9 PM 
 Wednesday, May 10, 2017         7 to 9 PM 
 
June Class 
 Saturday, June 10, 2017              9 AM to 1 PM 
 Saturday, June 17, 2017              9 AM to 1 PM 
 
July Class 
 Monday, July 17, 2017                 7 to 9 PM 
 Wednesday, July 19, 2017          7 to 9 PM 
 Monday, July 24, 2017                7 to 9 PM 
 Wednesday, July 26, 2017          7 to 9 PM 
 
 

 


